October-2023

Generate time 2023-10-23 02:00:01 (BST)

TekatiaBoys

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 7,966.00
Summary 0.00
Total Meal 213.50
Meal Charge 37.31
Total Meal Cost 7,966.00
Total Deposit 7,911.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve -55.00
Memebers Summary
Name Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Ayon Ghosh 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Chayon Halder 13.50 503.70 200.00 0.00 503.70 -303.70
Joy Sarker 39.50 1,473.80 908.00 0.00 1,473.80 -565.80
Nishit Halder 44.00 1,641.70 2,305.00 0.00 1,641.70 663.30
Palash Halder 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Soumya Ghosh 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sourav Biswas 44.00 1,641.70 1,800.00 0.00 1,641.70 158.30
Sukanto Kundu 41.00 1,529.77 1,971.00 0.00 1,529.77 441.23
Uday Mondal 31.50 1,175.31 727.00 0.00 1,175.31 -448.31



Name

Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker
Sukanto Kundu
Uday Mondal
Chayon Halder

Total

Name
Ayon Ghosh
Chayon Halder
Joy Sarker
Nishit Halder
Palash Halder
Soumya Ghosh
Sourav Biswas
Sukanto Kundu

Uday Mondal

Amount

1800

2305

908

1971

727

200

7911

Join date

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-06-06

2023-08-02

2023-05-19

2023-05-19

2023-05-19

2023-05-14

2023-05-19

Name

Nishit Halder
Soumya Ghosh
Sourav Biswas

Sukanto Kundu

Date Product
2023-10-23  bazar
2023-10-18  autorkari
2023-10-18  kumro
2023-10-16  potatotjal

Amount

187



Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Joy Sarker
Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Uday Mondal
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu
Sukanto Kundu

Sukanto Kundu

Name

2023-10-14

2023-10-14

2023-10-13

2023-10-13

2023-10-11

2023-10-11

2023-10-11

2023-10-11

2023-10-11

2023-10-10

2023-10-09

2023-10-08

2023-10-06

2023-10-06

2023-10-06

2023-10-06

2023-10-05

2023-10-03

2023-10-03

2023-10-02

2023-10-01

Date

Fish+green chilli+saban+vimbar

8piece eggs

tomato

Chicken +oil+mosla+dal +potato+onion+rosun+jal +salt+
chicken+coke

2 piece key

potato+egg+papayatgreen chilli+ladies finger
1bosta chal

eggs+green chillis

€99

bazar

oil 1kg+soyabin meat+holud+jirat+potato+tomato+green chilli+salt
Green chilli+ Ripe banana

Fish+cutting

eggst+toothpaste

vegetables

potatoes, chicken, onion, green chilles,soyabin meat
Chicken +onion+garlic

papaya

Tomato+Papayat+Green Chilli+5piece eggs

chal 1bostatoil 1kg +vegetables +fish+eggst+alu+dal

Tota

Other Purchases

Product

Total

Meal Chart

2023-10-22

Amount

0

350

100

50

899

360

100

95

1350

75

12

305

337

25

220

129

105

210

432

25

125

2170

7966



Name
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas

Nishit Hal der

Name
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas

Nishit Halder

Name

Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Chayon Halder

Name

Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Breakfast

2023-10-21

Breakfast

0

0

0

2023-10-20

Breakfast

2023-10-19

Breakfast

2023-10-18

Breakfast

2023-10-16

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Breakfast

2023-10-15

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

05

05

05

05

2023-10-14

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

05

05

05

2023-10-13

Breakfast

0

05

0.5

0.5

0.5

05

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Name

Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday Mondal

2023-10-12

Breakfast

2023-10-11

Breakfast

2023-10-10

Breakfast

2023-10-09

Breakfast

05

05

05

05

05

2023-10-08

Breakfast

0.5

Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1



Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder
Joy Sarker

Chayon Halder

Name

05

05

05

05

2023-10-07

Breakfast

2023-10-06

Breakfast

2023-10-05

Breakfast

05

05

05

05

0.5

2023-10-04

Breakfast

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner



Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

Name

Uday Mondal
Sukanto Kundu
Sourav Biswas
Nishit Halder

Joy Sarker

05

05

05

05

2023-10-03

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

05

05

2023-10-02

Breakfast

05

05

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-10-01

Breakfast

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0.5 1
0.5 1
0.5 1
0.5 1
0 1



